43
WIRE & CABLE
1
Tel. +49 (0) 7158 / 98127-0 www.sommerelectronic.com
Applications
Cheminax controlled electrical cables are used in the
aircraft and aerospace industries. They have a wide
range of applications in missiles, avionics, radio

Building your part number
Small, lightweight coaxial cables
Ordering Example: 5026A1314-0
Impedance:
Always two digits
(if 100 ohms or higher, use last two digits only)
Conductor Size (AWG):
Always two digits
Variation:
Letter assigned by Raychem
(This is not a revision indicator)
Construction:
1 = Single round shield
2 = Single flat shield
3 = Double round shield
4 = 2 shield (other)
5 = Triax-round shield
6 = Triax-other
8 = Composite shield
9 = Core only
0 = Other
Jacket:
1 = General purpose PVF2 6 = Spec 55
2 = Outer space PVF2 7 = Flexline
3 = Thermorad 8 = Zerohal
4 = FEP 9 = None
5 = Uncross-linked ETFE 0 = Other
Dielectric:
1 = Rayfoam L 4 = FEP (solid)
2 = Rayfoam H 6 = Spec 55 (modified XL-ETFE)
3 = Rayolin F 0 = Other
Conductor Type:
1 = Tin-plated copper
2 = Silver-plated copper
3 = Nickel-plated copper
4 = Silver-plated high-strength copper alloy
6 = Nickel-plated high-strength copper alloy
7 = Tin-plated copper-clad steel
8 = Silver-plated copper-clad steel
9 = Bare copper
A = CS95
Jacket Colour:
0 = Black 6 = Blue
1 = Brown 7 = Violet
2 = Red 8 = Grey
3 = Orange 9 = White
4 = Yellow 9X = Transparent white
5 = Green
5 05 0 2 62 6
5 0 2 65 0 2 6 AA
505 0
5 0 2 6A50 2 6A 11
5 0 2 6A15 0 2 6A1 33
5 0 2 6A135 0 2 6A13 11
5 0 2 6A13 15 0 2 6A13 1 44
5 0 2 6A13 1 4 -5 0 2 6A13 1 4 - 00
Note: Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application. For further
information please contact us.
45
WIRE & CABLE
1
Tel. +49 (0) 7158 / 98127-0 www.sommerelectronic.com
Cheminax Coaxial Cables
High performance alternatives
to standard cables
Note: To compliment the mechanical and electrical features of Cheminax miniature coaxial cables please refer
to the electrical interconnect section of this catalogue.
RG/U Alternatives Comments
4
5020A3311-0 Small, light
5018D3311-0 Improved electricals
5 5018D3311-0 Small, light
8 5012E1339-0 Dimensionally similar